
AccOrchestra Expansion Sound List for FR-4X/4XB 

Orchestral sounds 

 Tone Name Displayed Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Tuba 20 

Trompete 1 

Trompete 2 

Streicher 1 

Streicher 2 

Streicher 3 

Saxophon 

Prinzipal 1 

Prinzipal 2 

Posaune 

Oboe 

Horn 

Floete 1 

Floete 2 

Floete 3 

Fagott 5 

Klarinette 1 

Klarinette 2 

Klarinette 3 

Cello 

Blech 

Bass 

Flute 1 

Flute 2 

Piccolo 

Oboe 2 

EnglishHorn 

Clarinet 

Fagott 2 

Flugel Horn 

Trumpet 1 

Trumpet 2 

Tuba 20 

Trompet1 

Trompet2 

Streich1 

Streich2 

Streich3 

Sax      

Prinzpl1 

Prinzpl2 

Posaune  

Oboe     

Horn     

Floete 1 

Floete 2 

Floete 3 

Fagott 5 

Klrntte1 

Klrntte2 

Klrntte3 

Cello    

Blech    

Bass     

Flute 1  

Flute 2  

Piccolo  

Oboe 2   

EngHorn  

Clarinet 

Fagott 2 

Flugel   

Trumpet1 

Trumpet2 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

Trumpet 3 

Trumpet 4 

BaritoneSax 

Mandolin 

TenorSax 

Celesta 

Violin 

LA Warm Pad 

Vintage EP1 

Vintage EP2 

Warm Voices 

Hackbrett 

Clean Solid 

Kanoun3 TrmV 

Warm Drive 

Muted Gt. 2 

Power Gt.2 

Nylon+Steel1 

12Stringsoft 

Jazz Gt. 

Funk Gt. 

Big Lead 

Super Poly 

D-50 Fantasy 

P5 Sync Lead 

JP SuperSaw 

OB Soft Pad 

Big Panner 

Silky Pad 2 

Sweep Pad 

Pemade 

HistoryWave 

Zither 

Bozouki 

Jump Brass 

Octave Brass 

Trumpet3 

Trumpet4 

Bari Sax 

Mandolin 

TenorSax 

Celesta  

Violin   

LAWarmPd 

Vint.EP1 

Vint.EP2 

Warm Vox 

Hackbret 

ClnSolid 

Kanoun3  

WrmDrive 

MutedGt2 

PowerGt2 

Nyln+Stl 

12Str Gt 

Jazz Gt. 

Funk Gt. 

Big Lead 

Spr Poly 

D50Fanta 

P5SyncLd 

JPSprSaw 

OBSftPad 

BigPannr 

SlkyPad2 

SweepPad 

Pemode   

HstryWav 

Zither   

Bozouki  

Jump Brs 

OctBrass 



69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

Clav. 1 

Clav. 2 

St.Soft EP 

Marimba w 

Xylophone w 

Harpsichord2 

Tubular-bell 

Glockenspiel 

Steel Drums 

Church Org.2 

Church Org.B 

Reed Organ 

Organ Flute 

Dist.Fast 

Recorder 

Clav. 1  

Clav. 2  

StSoftEP 

Marmba w 

Xylphn w 

Harpsi   

Tublr-bl 

Glocken  

SteelDrm 

ChrchOr2 

ChrchOrB 

Reed Org 

OrgFlute 

DistFast 

Recorder 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



The new AccOrchestra Set for FR-4X 

  Set "E_Elektro1"   Set "E_Elektro2"  

      

1 Floete 1 1 Floete 1 

2 Flute 2 2 Floete 2 

3 Oboe 3 Floete 3 

4 Oboe 2 4 Flute 1 

5 Fagott 5 5 Oboe 

6 Fagott 2  6 Fagott 5 

7 Klarinette 1 7 Klarinette 1 

8 Clarinet 8 Klarinette 2 

9 Klarinette 3 9 Klarinette 3 

10 Clarinet 10 Fagott 2 

11 Saxophon  11 Saxophon 

12 Tenor Sax 12 Horn 

13 Horn 13 Trompete 1 

14 Flugel Horn 14 Trompete 2 
 

  Set "E_Keys"   Set "E_Mallet&Percussion" 

      

1 Celesta      1 Marimba w    

2 Vintage EP1  2 Xylophone w  

3 Vintage EP2  3 Tubular-bell 

4 Clav. 1      4 Glockenspiel 

5 Clav. 2      5 Steel Drums  

6 St.Soft EP   6 P5 Sync Lead 

7 Harpsichord2 7 Super Poly 

8 Church Org.2 8 D-50 Fantasy 

9 Church Org.B 9 Big Panner 

10 Reed Organ   10 Pemade 

11 Organ Flute  11 History Wave 

12 Dist.Fast    12 Jump Brass 

13 JP SuperSaw  13 OctaveBrass 

14 Big Lead     14 Big Lead 
 



  Set "E_Strings&Guitars"   Set "E_ Synth" 

      

1 Violin       1 LA Warm Pad  

2 Mandolin     2 Warm Voices  

3 12Stringsoft 3 OB Soft Pad  

4 Nylon+Steel1 4 Silky Pad 2  

5 Jazz Gt.     5 Sweep Pad    

6 Funk Gt.     6 P5 Sync Lead 

7 Clean Solid  7 Super Poly   

8 Muted Gt. 2  8 D-50 Fantasy 

9 Warm Drive   9 Big Panner   

10 Power Gt.2   10 Pemade       

11 Hackbrett    11 HistoryWave  

12 Kanoun3 TrmV 12 Jump Brass   

13 Zither       13 Octave Brass 

14 Bozouki      14 BigLead 
 

   Set "E_Wind&Brass" 

   

1 Flute 1      

2 Flute 2      

3 Piccolo      

4 Oboe 2       

5 Clarinet     

6 Fagott 2     

7 TenorSax     

8 BaritoneSax  

9 EnglishHorn  

10 Flugel Horn  

11 Trumpet 1    

12 Trumpet 2    

13 Trumpet 3    

14 Trumpet 4    


